FORSYTH CO.NC 218 FEE:\$ 10.00 PRESENTED & RECORDED: 04/28/2000 1:01PM DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS BY:BOLESF

STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX:\$ 122.00
BX2114 P2680 - P2681 PHES

Excise Tax	\$ 122.00		Recording Time, Book and Page		
Tax Lot No. 1667 019	***************************************	***************************************	Parcel Identifier No.		
Verified by		County on	the day of		
Mail after recording to Grantee					
This instrument was prepared by Ph	ıyllis E. Mendel	Hendrick Lav	v Firm, 723 Coliseum Dr. Ste. 101, Winston-Salem, NC		
Brief description for the Index	Lot 19 of Greenway Place				
NORTH CA	ROLIN	A GENI	ERAL WARRANTY DEED		
THIS DEED made this 28th da	y of	April	, 00 , by and between		
GRANTO	}		GRANTEE		
James D. Lewis (Single)			Yusef F. York and wife, Teika H. York 2407 Gilmer Lane Winston-Salem, NC 27105		
			opriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.		
The designation Grantor and Gran shall include singular, plural, maso	tee as used houline, feminir	erein shall i ne or neuter	nclude said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and as required by context.		
			ion paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby , sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that		
certain lot or parcel of land situate Forsyth County			Winston-Salem Winston Township, particularly described as follows:		
BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED 47 in the Office of the Register of Deed description.) as Lot No. 19 a ls of Forsyth Co	as shown on the unty, North Ca	e Map of Greenway Place, Block M, recorded in Plat Book 7 at page rolina, to which map reference is hereby made for a more particular		

A map showing the above de TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the Grantee in fee simple.		*********	*****************************	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD		in Plat Book7	page	47
mie ditennes in rec simble.	the aforesaid lot or parcel of	land and all pri	vileges and appurtenan	ces thereto belonging to
And the Grantor covenants the same in fee simple, that defend the title against the la Title to the property hereins Subject to all easements, restrict	title is marketable and free	and clear of all e homsoever except	ncumbrances, and that for the exceptions here	Grantor will warrant and sinafter stated.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the corporate name by its duly author above written.	Grantor has hereunto set his lzed officers and its seal to be he	hand and seal, or if reunto affixed by au	corporate, has caused this is therity of its Board of Dire	nstrument to be signed in its actors, the day and year first
(Corpor	ate Name)	ames D. Le	ewis	(5EAL)
Ву:		ō ×		(8EAL)
Presi	lent	Z M		•
ATTEST:		5		(SEAL)
	tary (Corporate Scal)	USE BLACK INK ONLY		
	NOTE CANOLINA.	Forsyth	**************	(BEAL)
AFFICIAL SE	TC County		NOTARY PHBLIC	wis
GAYLE M. HAN	다. ''^' '' '' '' ''		FORSYTH COUNTY,	NC Grantor,
Wy Col., Mission Expires	personally appeared before me thi	s day and acknowled	ged the execution of the formission Expires	egoing füstrument. Witness my
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	miss and official stamp or seal, the	is 2.7 Adaptor so	o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	¥ 00
:	My commission expires: 9-12-	00	Dayle MA tax	Motary Public
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,		- County.	
	, a Notary Public of the County	•	•	•
<u></u>	personally came before me this de			
	given and as the act of the corpo			
# 1 # 1	President, scaled with its corporate	seal and attested by	as its	Secretary.
,	Witness my hand and official stam	p or seal, this	day of	, 19
1	My commission expires:			Notary Public
The foregoing Certificate(s) of	Cayle M.	tampton,	YP.	
is/are certified to be correct. This				
	Dickie C. Wood	REGISTER OF T	EEDS FOR Forsyth	COUNTY
Tru	Dickie G. Wood		- Register of Deeds	